____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
Round Hollow Profiles
Code φ(mm) T(mm) KG per meter
YG8X0.8 8,0 0,8 0,050
YG8X1.0 8,0 1,0 0,060
YG8X1.2 8,0 1,2 0,070
YG8X1.35 8,0 1,4 0,077
TYC300 9,5 0,6 0,050
LM-YG1 9,5 1,0 0,072
YG9.5X1 9,5 1,0 0,073
YG9.5X1.4 9,5 1,5 0,103
YG10X1 10,0 1,0 0,077
YG10X3 10,0 3,0 0,180
YG12X0.9 12,0 0,9 0,086
YG12X1.5 12,0 1,5 0,135
SBS-F0256 12,2 1,0 0,096
SBS41 12,3 1,2 0,114
SBS42 12,4 1,2 0,140
YG12.5X1 12,5 1,0 0,099
YG13X1 13,0 1,0 0,103
SBS06-1 13,0 1,5 0,147
YG14X2 14,0 2,0 0,206
NOVO-6 15,0 1,5 0,174
SBS06-2 15,9 1,4 0,171
YG16X0.5 16,0 0,8 0,103
SBS17 16,0 1,0 0,128
YG16X1.2 16,0 1,2 0,117
YG16X1.5 16,0 1,5 0,187
YG16X5 16,0 5,0 0,472
SBS-F03046 17,0 2,0 0,260
YG18X3.5 18,0 3,5 0,435
YG18X4 18,0 4,0 0,480
YG18X5 18,0 5,0 0,557
SD-86 18,8 1,5 0,222
YG19X0.8 19,0 0,8 0,149
SBS18 19,0 1,0 0,154
YF-005 19,0 1,0 0,150
FDC05 19,0 1,0 0,150
YG19X1.2 19,0 1,2 0,183
YG19X2 19,0 2,0 0,290
SBS-F0474 19,9 3,5 0,485
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
YG19X4 19,0 4,0 0,515
YG19X7.5 19,0 7,5 0,740
YG20X1.5 20,0 1,5 0,238
AF2438 20,0 2,0 0,307
YG20X5 20,0 5,0 0,637
YG21X3.5 21,0 3,5 0,520
YG21.8X0.5 21,8 0,6 0,104
SKY001 22,0 0,8 0,145
SBS19 22,0 1,0 0,170
YG22X1.2 22,0 1,2 0,213
YG22X3 22,0 3,0 0,489
YG22.5X5 22,5 5,0 0,748
YG23.5X2.75 23,5 2,8 0,489
YG24X1 24,0 1,0 0,197
YG24.8X0.5 24,8 0,6 0,119
YG25X1.0 25,0 1,0 0,210
YG25X1.1 25,0 1,1 0,225
YG25X1.2 25,0 1,2 0,244
YG25X1.45 25,0 1,5 0,293
YG25X1.8 25,0 1,8 0,358
YG25X2 25,0 2,0 0,395
YG25X3 25,0 3,0 0,560
YG25X4 25,0 4,0 0,713
YG25X5 25,0 5,0 0,855
YG25X6.5 25,0 6,5 1,031
YG25X7.5 25,0 7,5 1,126
YG25X9.5 25,0 9,5 1,263
LB-02 25,2 1,0 0,215
SD-49 25,5 3,0 0,577
YG26X2 26,0 2,0 0,412
YG26X2.7 26,0 2,7 0,540
YG27X10.5 27,0 10,5 1,486
YG27.4X2.7 27,4 2,7 0,572
JOMOO-012 28,0 1,0 0,232
YG28X3 28,0 3,0 0,643
YG28X3.2 28,0 3,3 0,690
YG28X5 28,0 5,0 0,976
YG28X7 28,0 7,0 1,261
YG30X1.5 30,0 1,5 0,367
SD-70 30,0 1,8 0,434
YG30X2.5 30,0 2,5 0,590
YG30X3 30,0 3,0 0,695
YG30X4 30,0 4,0 0,892
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
YG30X8 30,0 8,0 1,509
YG30X9 30,0 9,0 1,621
YG30X10 30,0 10,0 1,715
JD02 31,8 1,0 0,261
YG32X2 32,0 2,0 0,515
YG32X3 32,0 3,0 0,746
YG32X3.5 32,0 3,5 0,856
YG32X4 32,0 4,0 0,961
YG32X5 32,0 5,0 1,145
YG32X7 32,0 7,0 1,501
YG32.5X6 32,5 6,0 1,364
YG33X4 33,0 4,0 0,995
YG33.4X4.5 33,4 4,5 1,115
YG33.5X4.5 33,5 4,5 1,100
YG33X4.5 33,5 4,5 1,100
YG34X3 34,0 3,0 0,798
YG34X4.5 34,0 4,5 1,138
YG34.7X2 34,7 2,0 0,561
YG35X11.25 35,0 11,25 2,270
YG35X12.5 35,0 12,5 2,412
YG35X11.25 35,0 11,3 2,292
YG36X4 36,0 4,0 1,094
YG36X5 36,0 5,0 1,315
YG36X8 36,0 8,0 1,900
YG36X10 36,0 10,0 2,210
YG36.5X2.25 36,5 2,3 0,661
YG37X10.5 37,0 10,5 2,386
YG38X2 38,0 2,0 0,615
YG38X3 38,0 3,0 0,891
YG38X5 38,0 5,0 1,415
YG38X7 38,0 7,0 1,891
YG38X8 38,0 8,0 2,040
YG38X11.5 38,0 11,5 2,614
YG38.5X5 38,5 5,0 1,437
YG39X9 39,0 9,0 2,316
YG40X2 40,0 2,0 0,640
YG40X3 40,0 3,0 0,953
YG40X3.6 40,0 3,6 1,124
YG40X5 40,0 5,0 1,501
YG40X6 40,0 6,0 1,750
YG40X8 40,0 8,0 2,180
YG40X9 40,0 9,0 2,393
YG40X12.5 40,0 12,5 2,948
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
YG41X8.5 41,0 8,5 2,343
YG41X10 41,0 10,0 2,630
YG41X11.3 41,0 11,4 2,886
YG41X13 41,0 13,0 3,122
YG42X1.2 42,0 1,2 0,420
YG42X5 42,0 5,0 1,587
YG42X11 42,0 11,0 2,925
YG43X6.5 43,0 6,5 2,035
YG44X8 44,0 8,0 2,470
YG45X2 45,0 2,0 0,730
YG45X2.8 45,0 2,8 1,013
YG45X5 45,0 5,0 1,715
YG45X6 45,0 6,0 2,007
YG45X11 45,0 11,0 3,184
YG45X13 45,0 13,0 3,555
YG45.3X8.5 45,3 8,5 2,653
YG46X7 46,0 7,0 2,341
YG46.8X4.9 46,8 4,9 1,761
YG47X10 47,0 10,0 3,173
YG50X1.2 50,0 1,2 0,502
YG50X2.8 50,0 2,8 1,133
YG50X3 50,0 3,0 1,209
YG50X5 50,0 5,0 1,930
YG50X6 50,0 6,0 2,250
YG50X10 50,0 10,0 3,431
YG51X18 51,0 18,0 5,094
YG52X10 52,0 10,0 3,602
YG52X15 52,0 15,0 4,760
YG53X1.4 53,0 1,4 0,620
YG53X8 53,0 8,0 3,054
YG53X10.5 53,0 10,5 3,813
YG55X5 55,0 5,0 2,144
YG55X6.5 55,0 6,5 2,704
YG55X10 55,0 10,0 3,859
YG56.5X2.7 56,5 2,7 1,246
YG57X5 57,0 5,0 2,220
YG57.5X2.7  57,5 2,7 1,269
YG59X17 59,0 17,0 6,079
YG60X3 60,0 3,0 1,467
YG60X5 60,0 5,0 2,333
YG60X8 60,0 8,0 3,568
YG60X10 60,0 10,0 4,242
YG60X12.5 60,0 12,5 5,092
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
YG61X7 61,0 7,0 3,230
YG62X16 62,0 16,0 6,312
YG63X19.5 63,0 19,5 7,275
YG63.5X3 63,5 3,0 1,557
YG64.7X1.85 64,7 1,9 0,997
YG65X3 65,0 3,0 1,595
YG65X5 65,0 5,0 2,573
YG65X10 65,0 10,0 4,670
YG65X15 65,0 15,0 6,432
YG65X16 65,0 16,0 6,675
YG67X22.5 67,0 22,5 8,524
YG70X3 70,0 3,0 1,724
YG70X6.5 70,0 6,5 3,540
YG70X10 70,0 10,0 5,146
YG70X12 70,0 12,0 5,969
YG70X15 70,0 15,0 7,076
YG70X17.5 70,0 17,5 7,880
YG70X20 70,0 20,0 8,577
YG72X22 72,0 22,0 9,434
YG74X7 74,0 7,0 4,022
YG74.6X2.3 74,6 2,3 1,426
YG75X10 75,0 10,0 5,575
YG75X12.5 75,0 12,5 6,700
YG75X15 75,0 15,0 7,634
YG75.6X2.8 75,6 2,8 1,748
YG76X63.5 76,0 6,3 3,739
YG76X8 76,0 8,0 4,615
YG76X10 76,0 10,0 5,661
YG77X5 77,0 5,0 3,088
YG78X14 78,0 14,0 7,600
YG78X15 78,0 15,0 8,105
YG78 82,2 1,1 0,762
YG80X4 80,0 4,0 2,607
YG80X5 80,0 5,0 3,216
YG80X6 80,0 6,0 3,808
YG80X8 80,0 8,0 4,940
YG80X10 80,0 10,0 6,004
YG80X12 80,0 12,0 6,998
YG80X15 80,0 15,0 8,362
YG80X20 80,0 20,0 10,292
YG80X25 80,0 25,0 11,793
YG83X6.5 83,0 6,5 4,265
YG85X10 85,0 10,0 6,432
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
YG85X15 85,0 15,0 9,010
YG85X25.5 85,0 25,5 13,013
YG90X6 90,0 10,0 6,786
YG90X10 90,0 10,0 6,786
YG90X12 90,0 12,0 8,000
YG90X29 90,0 29,0 15,172
YG92X4 92,0 4,0 3,019
YG92X15 92,0 15,0 9,906
YG92X29 92,0 29,0 15,669
YG95X5 95,0 5,0 3,859
YG95X13 95,0 13,0 9,042
YG96X2 96,0 2,0 1,606
YG100X3 100,0 3,0 2,470
YG100X8 100,0 8,0 6,312
YG100X10 100,0 10,0 7,719
YG100X15 100,0 15,0 10,895
YG101.5X24.3 101,5 24,3 16,067
YG102X22 102,0 22,0 15,095
YG105X5 105,0 5,0 4,288
YG105X10 105,0 10,0 8,148
YG105X12 105,0 12,0 9,571
YG105X15 105,0 15,0 11,578
YG105X20 105,0 20,0 14,580
YG105X32.5 105,0 32,5 20,208
YG110X5 110,0 5,0 4,503
YG110X8.5 110,0 8,5 7,399
YG110X14 110,0 14,0 11,527
YG110X20 110,0 20,0 15,438
YG110X35 110,0 35,0 22,513
YG112X3 112,0 3,0 2,805
YG115X13.5 115,0 13,5 11,752
YG115X15 115,0 15,0 12,865
YG118X10 118,0 10,0 9,160
YG120X5 120,0 5,0 4,932
YG120X10 120,0 8,0 7,685
YG120X10 120,0 10,0 9,434
YG120X15 120,0 15,0 13,409
YG120X18 120,0 18,0 15,631
YG122X37 122,0 37,0 26,973
YG112X7.5 112,0 7,5 6,722
YG125X25 125,0 25,0 21,441
YG126X16.5 126,0 16,5 15,496
YG130X18 130,0 18,0 17,290
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
YG130X18 130,0 18,0 17,290
YG130X13.5 130,0 13,5 13,489
YG135X10 135,0 10,0 10,721
YG135X15 135,0 15,0 15,438
YG140X5 140,0 5,0 5,789
YG140X10 140,0 10,0 11,150
YG142X10 142,0 10,0 11,321
YG140X20 140,0 20,0 20,584
YG150X10 150,0 10,0 12,007
YG150X12 150,0 12,0 14,203
YG153X11 153,0 11,0 13,397
YG153X14 153,0 14,0 16,690
YG155X15 155,0 15,0 18,011
YG155X22.5 155,0 22,5 25,569
YG155X27.5 155,0 27,5 30,071
YG168X18 168,0 18,0 23,157
YG172X30 172,0 30,0 36,536
YG180X10 180,0 10,0 14,580
YG180X18 180,0 18,0 25,009
YG185X8.5 185,0 8,5 12,867
YG200X8 200,0 8,0 13,174
YG200X10 200,0 10,0 16,295
YG200X20 200,0 20,0 30,876
YG203X13.5 203,0 13,5 21,941
YG203X23.5 203,0 23,5 36,178
YG230X18 230,0 18,0 32,728
Date: 04.10.2018